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ILL Network 04/02/16

120 songs, 7.4 hours, 687.9 MB

Name

Hell of a Night - Clean

Hell of a Night - Dirty

Get My Sht Together - Dirty

New Girl - Dirty

For The Future Of Hip-Hop - Clea...

Take Over Town (dEVOLVE Remix...

OK - Clean

Ok - Dirty

Too Late - Dirty

Too Late - Instru

Too Late - Accapella

Yayo - Dirty

Bubble Gum - Main - f/ T.O.K.
Known For - Clean

Known For - Dirty

Need To Know - Clean

Need To KNow (8 Bar Intro)
Controlla - Main- f/ Popcaan
Get This Money - Clean

Get This Money - Dirty

Get This Money - Instru

Get This Money - Accapella
Camouflage - Clean - f/ K Major

Camouflage - Dirty - f/ K Major

We Run - Clean - f/ French Monta...

We Run - Dirty - f/ French Montan...

We Run - Instru - f/ French Monta...

We Run - Accapella - f/ French Mo...
We Run (Remix) - Dirty - f/ French...
We Run (Remix) - Instru - f/ Frenc...

We Run (Remix) - Accapella - f/ Fr...

You Been Lied To - Clean

Time Album

3:45
3:45
4:03
3:18
3:35
4:03
2:29
2:29
5:00
5:00
5:00
3:51
3:47
3:07
3:07
4:15
4:34
4:07
4:12
4:12
4:12
4:04
4:55
4:55
3:54
5:18
5:02
5:18
3:46
3:46
3:46
3:08

Artist

BBOD

BBOD

Big Sean
BlagNmilD
Bryan Ford
Buniji Garlin
DaBigFella
DaBigFella
Darion Ja'Von
Darion Ja'Von
Darion Ja'Von
Davion Da Great
dEVOLVE
Dog Boy Sho
Dog Boy Sho
Dozay

Dozay

Drake
Fatman
Fatman
Fatman
Fatman
Hollywood Evans
Hollywood Evans
iSHi

iSHi

iSHi

iSHi

iSHi

iSHi

iSHi

J-Doe
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Name

You Been Lied To - Dirty

Who Dat - Clean - f/ Fiend

Who Dat - Dirty - f/ Fiend

Who Dat - Instru - f/ Fiend

Who Dat - Clean Accapella - f/ Fiend
Naked - Clean

Naked - Instru

Naked - Accapella

I'm Yours (Intro) - Clean - f/ Vic Me...
Saint Pablo - Dirty - f/ Sampha

The Difference - Clean - f/ Jeezy
The Difference - Dirty - f/ Jeezy
Watch What You Do

untitled 07 | levitate - Dirty

Control The Beat - Dirty

Control The Beat - Instru

Control The Beat - Accapella

Dance Off - Clean - f/ Idris Elba &...
Dance Off - Dirty - f/ Idris Elba & A...
Dough - Clean - f/ DJ Jayhood
Dough - Dirty - f/ DJ Jayhood
Champion - Clean

Champion - Dirty

Champion - Instru

Come And See Me - Clean - f/ Drake
Come And See Me - Dirty - f/ Drake
My Circle - Clean

My Circle - Dirty

My Circle - Instru

Downward Spiral - Dirty - f/ Freddi...
Hit The Gas - Clean - f/ Snoop Do...
Hit The Gas - Dirty - f/ Snoop Dog...
Hit The Gas - Instru - f/ Snoop Do...
Needed Me - Clean

Needed Me - Dirty

Time Album

3:08
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:09
3:31
3:29
3:07
3:13
6:14
4:01
4:01
3:41
2:24
4:33
4:33
4:33
3:47
3:48
3:13
3:13
3:05
3:05
3:05
3:56
3:58
3:07
3:02
1:48
3:51
3:36
3:36
3:35
3:11
3:12
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Artist

J-Doe

James Payne The Lethal Son
James Payne The Lethal Son
James Payne The Lethal Son
James Payne The Lethal Son
Jon Locke

Jon Locke

Jon Locke

Justine Skye

Kanye West

Kas Din

Kas Din

KC Jockey

Kendrick Lamar

Liquid Ice

Liquid Ice

Liquid Ice

Macklemore & Ryan Lewis
Macklemore & Ryan Lewis
Maino

Maino

Moosh & Twist

Moosh & Twist

Moosh & Twist

Partynextdoor

Partynextdoor

Phresher

Phresher

Phresher

Ras Kass

Raven Felix

Raven Felix

Raven Felix

Rihanna

Rihanna
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Name

Jumpin Fences - Clean

Nah4Real - Clean

Nah4Real - Dirty

Clockin In - Dirty - f/ Bj The Chicag...
Waitin On Me - Clean

Come To The Money - Clean - f/ R...

Come To The Money - Dirty - f/ Ric...

Fxxx That - Dirty - f/ Steph Lecor
Forget That - Clean - f/ Steph Lecor
Call Waiting (Intro Edit)

Call Waiting (Quick Edit)

Everybody Wanna - Clean
Everybody Wanna - Clean Accapella
Everybody Wanna - Dirty

Everybody Wanna - Instru

FDT (F*ck Donald Trump) - Clean
FDT (F*ck Donald Trump) - Dirty
"Get Ratchet" - Clean

"Get Ratchet" - Dirty

Trust Nobody - Clean

Trust Nobody - Dirty

Trust Nobody - Instru

The Girl Is Mine - Dirty - f/ Destiny'...
Back To Black Featuring André 3000
03' Bonnie & Clyde Featuring JAY-Z
I'd Rather Go Blind

Rise Up Featuring Jonatha Brooke...

Dreaming

Until the End of Time Featuring Ju...
Runnin' (Lose It All) Featuring Nau...
Lay Up Under Me

Keep Giving Your Love To Me

Crazy In Love (2014 Remix)

Part Il (On the Run) Featuring JAY-Z
Wishing On A Star

Time
3:16
3:09
3:09
4:09
3:24
3:54
4:14
3:03
2:57
3:55
2:50
4:01
4:01
4:01
4:01
3:42
3:43
3:27
3:38
4:03
4:04
4:05
3:32
3:21
3:25
3:10
3:25
4:39
5:22
3:33
4:14
3:08
3:46
5:34
4:08

Album

Back To Basic (Deluxe)
Back To Basic (Deluxe)
Back To Basic (Deluxe)
Back To Basic (Deluxe)
Back To Basic (Deluxe)
Back To Basic (Deluxe)
Back To Basic (Deluxe)
Back To Basic (Deluxe)
Back To Basic (Deluxe)
Back To Basic (Deluxe)
Back To Basic (Deluxe)

Back To Basic (Deluxe)
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Artist
Runway Richy
Runway Richy
Runway Richy
Scotty ATL
Swizz Beatz
T. Neal

T. Neal

Trina

Trina

Wiz Khalifa
Wiz Khalifa
XO Muzik

XO Muzik

XO Muzik

XO Muzik

YG & Nipsey Hussle
YG & Nipsey Hussle
Young Cash
Young Cash
Yung Juko
Yung Juko
Yung Juko

99 Souls
Beyoncé
Beyoncé
Beyoncé
Beyoncé
Beyoncé
Beyoncé
Beyoncé
Beyoncé
Beyoncé
Beyoncé
Beyoncé

Beyoncé
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Name

God Made You Beautiful

Say Yes Featuring Michelle Willia...

Formation

Through With Love Featuring Dest...
Lift Off Featuring Kanye West & JA...

Hymn For The Weekend Featuring...

Poison
Standing On The Sun
Pampered
Dial Tone
Pink Sky
Mini Min
Cant Find It
Fast Forward
Lady People
Pain It Pink
Electrocution

Cats Eyes

Time
4:41
4:12
3:26
3:36
4:26
4:19
4:05
4:08
3:01
4:31
0:19
3:09
2:51
1:30
3:44
3:26
3:09
5:56

Album

Back To Basic (Deluxe)
Back To Basic (Deluxe)
Back To Basic (Deluxe)
Back To Basic (Deluxe)
Back To Basic (Deluxe)
Back To Basic (Deluxe)
Back To Basic (Deluxe)
Back To Basic (Deluxe)
Lady Penelope

Lady Penelope

Lady Penelope

Lady Penelope

Lady Penelope

Lady Penelope

Lady Penelope

Lady Penelope

Lady Penelope

Lady Penelope

Artist
Beyoncé
Beyoncé
Beyoncé
Beyoncé
Beyoncé
Beyoncé
Beyoncé
Beyoncé
Nicki Minaj
Nicki Minaj
Nicki Minaj
Nicki Minaj
Nicki Minaj
Nicki Minaj
Nicki Minaj
Nicki Minaj
Nicki Minaj
Nicki Minaj
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